## DR. SUNIL KUMAR JAISWAL

I Dr. Sunil Kumar Jaiswal, aged 46 Years, S/o Shyam Sundar jaiswal joined in this Jeevak Ayurved

Medical College & Hospital, Research Center Kamlapur ,Akauni Chandauli, Uttar Pradesh on

02/11/2022 and the details of my qualification and experience are mentioned below.

S. No.	Information of Teacher	To be filled up by Teacher					
1.	Name of the Teacher	Sunil Kumar Jaiswal					
2.	Teacher's code	AYST01486					
3.	Date of Birth (dd /mm/yyyy)	15/06/1977					
4.	UG Qualification	8			BAMS		
		Passing Year			2005		
		University			BHU ( Banaras Hindu University )		
5.	PG Qualification	Name of Specialty			Shalya Tantra		
		Passing Year		2009			
		University			BHU ( Banaras Hindu University )		
6.	Additional	Subject					
	qualification	Passing Year					
	P.G.Diploma /Ph.D.	University					Nome - 6th - 11
7.	Post wise details of Experience in chronological order from the date of initial appointment	Duration From date To date			Department (Subject)	Designation	Name of the college
		(dd/mm/yyyy) (dd/mm/yyyy)			(Subject)		
		26/11/2009	31/03		Shalya	Shalya Lecturer Guruna Medica Muktas	
		07/10/2010	09/06/2011		Rachana Sharira	Lecturer	Sant Sahara Ayurved Medical College Bhatinda
		01/07/2011	09/06/2014		Rachana Sharira	Lecturer	SGM Minority PG Ayurved Medical College Gajipur
		03/01/2015	30/06	/2015	Shalya	Lecturer	FOA BHU
		01/07/2015	31/10/2018		Shalya	Consultant	Jeevak Ayurved Medical College Kamlapur, Akauni, Chandauli
		01/11/2018	02/11/2022		Shalya	Reader	Jeevak Ayurved Medical College Kamlapur, Akauni, Chandauli
		02/11/2022	Continue		Shalya	Reader	Jeevak Ayurved Medical College Kamlapur, Akauni, Chandauli
8.	Presently working Department (Subject)	Shalya Tantra					
9.	Present Designation	Reader					
10.	Nature of present appointment(regular contract/deputation)	Regular					
11.	Permanent Residential Address	B-5/173, Awadhgarwi Shivala Varanasi UP					
12.	Local Residential Address	B-5/173, Awadhgarwi Shivala Varanasi UP					
13.	State Board / Council Registration details	Registration Number51788Name of State BoardBoard of			f Ayurved & Unnani, Tibbi Systems of Medicine UP		
14.	Mobile Number	9415991699	Juiu	Douru		1001 0y30	und of methodic Of
17.	Email ID	drsuniljaiswal@	Domail c	m			
15.	Name of the Principal	Prof. Gopal Das Gupta					
10.	of college						